EEO PUBLIC FILE REPORT
FULL-TIME JOB VACANCIES FILLED BY
STATION DURING ANNUAL REPORTING PERIOD
October 1, 2011 through September 30, 2012

Exhibit 1 page 3/4

Date Position

Date Position

Total Number of

Recruitment Source that

Job Title Opened Filled People Interviewed |Referred Hiree
1
2
3
4 |NO VACANCIES FILLED THIS REPORTING PERIOD.
5
6
7
8
9
10
Total Number of Persons Interviewed 0
Recruitment Source Interviewees Hired

Total



KPope
Typewritten Text
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